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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

2x
300301

2x
4233486

2x
4121932

2x
4233370

2x
6029156

1x
73737

1x
6046384

2x
3005741

2x
6079676

2x
4504372

2x
6069006

2x
4164037

1x
6056291

2x
4632576

2x
4567338

2x
6043656

1x
6100970

2x
4515351

1x
4540203

2x
4211375

4x
4523160 1x

4220632

1x
368026

2x
4515368

6x
6000650

1x
4188534

2x
4504382
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ROKIT
41527

NIKSPUT
41528

NURP-NAUT
41529

ORBITONS
MAX!

LEGO.com/mixels
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